
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
APRIL 4, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 16035718 4/01/16  7:57AM TANNEHILL PARKWAY 
MCCALLA, AL 

CASH 1500.00 

STOLEN PROPERTY 16040113 4/01/16 1:56PM MANORA ESTATES 
LANE 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

IPHONE 6 W/ ID AND 
ASSORTED CARDS 

649.99 

LARCENY/THEFT 16040272 4/02/16  8:336AM BEAMS ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

ROCKING CHAIR 
GAS TANK 

BOAT STEERING 
WHEEL 

BOAT SEAT 
GAS GRILL 

BOOLS 
BATS 

TREE STAND 

150.00 
500.00 
25.00 
50.00 
300.00 
100.00 
100.00 
250.00 

BURGLARY 2ND 16040427 4/03/16  6:41AM MOUNTAIN VIEW LANE 
VANCE, AL 

FIREARMS 
UNFIRED CARTRIDGES 

FIRED CARTRIDGES 

200.00 
1.00 
1.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16040440 4/03/16  10:41AM CRABTREE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

WIRELESS COMPUTER 750.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16040452 4/03/16  11:23AM CROCKER DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TABLET 230.00 



 
BURGLARY 3RD 16040479 4/03/16  2:15PM TAYLORWOOD CIRCLE 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 
BEER 40.00 

 
BURGLARY 3RD 

 
16040534 

 
4/03/16  8:27PM 

 
HUD LANE 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

 
N/A 

 
N/AA 

 
 

 


